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Lifford - Floating Reserves

CGd:A7
BGd:A3

A [29.50]BELLATRIX DOLL
TR: Paul Whyte[29.28-DLK] 89 16 1020Mr.Paul Whyte (Lifford Donegal) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Fridays Lucille).Jun'22TPW €5,775

Feb1'26  70 525R    A6 T6 2.66 2222 2nd 0.75L FAw,EvCh 29.65 Sand 11/2 LFD Coonough Dreamer 29.70
Jan25'26 69 525R    A7 T5 2.69 2223 3rd 0.50L/nk AHandy,W 4 29.65 Sand 9/2 LFD Lipstick Lucy 29.70
Jan18'26 67 525R    A7 T5 2.67 1112 2nd 6.50L FAw,VWBnd 29.36+.20 Fast 5/1 LFD Cassie Be Good 30.01
Jan14'26 69 525R    A7 T5 2.79 3113 4th 4.00L/nk W,AHandy 30.27 -.20 Slow 4/1 LFD Aghaderry Odhran 30.37
May11'25 68 525R    A6 T6 2.76 4432 2nd 8.00L MsdBk,W 29.41 Sand 7/4 LFD Forest Lizzo 29.97

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

B [29.45]FRIDAYS ART
TR: Paul Whyte[29.05-DLK] 14 2 12Mr.Paul Whyte (Lifford Donegal) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Skirk Illusion).Nov'22TPW €880

Jan31'26 68 525R    A1 T4 2.66 5th 5.0L/nk 29.32 Sand LFD Beebees Princess 29.69
Jan24'26 67 525R    A2 T4 2.61 1111 2nd sh FAw,HdNrL 29.64 -.20 Slow 5/1 LFD Divil The Hayte 29.45
Jan13'26 65 325T    T2 0.00 1st 7.25L 17.96 Sand LFD Fridays Mozart *17.96
Dec21'25 67 325T    T2 0.00 1st 8L 17.77+.10 Fast LFD Fridays Mozart *17.87
Mar29'25 68 525R    A2 T3 2.60 5555 5th 12.50L Crd 1,Blk 1 28.89 Sand DLK Tinas Woody 29.76

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

C [29.44]FRIDAYS KOBBIE
TR: Paul Whyte[29.44-LFD] 16 3 10Mr.Paul Whyte (Lifford Donegal) Wbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Fridays Pet).May'23TPW €905

Feb1'26  79 525R    A4 T6 2.66 4455 5th 1.5L/sh FAw,Crd 2 29.49 Sand 7/2 LFD Whobreaksderules 29.60
Jan25'26 79 525R    A5 T5 2.81 5431 1st 2.5L FinWl,LdRi 29.44 Sand 4/1 LFD Matts Mission *29.44
Jan18'26 76 525R    A5 T6 2.77 3553 3rd 6.00L W,FinWl 29.23+.20 Fast 7/2 LFD Paulino 29.85
Jan14'26 76 525R    A5 T6 2.73 4544 4th 4.50L/sh/W,RnOn 29.66 -.20 Slow 11/2 LFD Swift Calm 29.79
Dec28'25 76 525R    A5 T5 2.72 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 29.49+.20 Fast 4/1 LFD Starcash Barry *29.69

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

D [29.66]FRIDAYS VAN GAAL
TR: Paul Whyte[29.66-LFD] 11 2 23Mr. Paul Whyte (Co. Donegal.) Wf.D.(Ballymac Anton-Tyrur Lucille).Feb'23TPW €1,055

Feb1'26  84 525R    A6 T5 2.71 2111 2nd 2.50L EP,DspLd 29.49 Sand 10/3 LFD Cashout Lucy 29.66
Jan25'26 84 525R    A6 T5 2.77 3422 3rd 6.00L EP,Bmp 1 29.47 Sand 3/1 LFD Swanson Friday 29.89
Jan18'26 84 525R    A7 T6 2.71 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,ALd 29.68+.20 Fast 9/2 LFD Aghaderry Odhran *29.88
Jan14'26 83 525R    A7 T6 2.76 3212 2nd 1.50L W,RnOn 30.29 -.20 Slow 4/1 LFD Sonnys Jet 30.19
Dec28'25 83 525R    A7 T6 2.76 3111 2nd 3.00L LdBS,FdRi 29.65+.20 Fast 5/1 LFD Aghaderry Roisin 30.06

CGd:A8
BGd:A4

E [29.49]LIGHTFOOT LUNAR
TR: Owner[29.49-LFD] 33 2 74Cheap-As-Chips-Racing-Syn (Belfast) W Be Ibk.D.(Ice On Fire-Lightfoot Marie).Feb'23TPW €1,345

Feb1'26  80 525R    A7 T2 2.75 6445 6th 10.00L SlAw,CrdRu 29.99 Sand 10/1 LFD Lotus Frank 30.69
Jan14'26 82 525R    A7 T3 2.79 5556 6th 10.00L/n Bmp 1,Styd 30.27 -.20 Slow 5/1 LFD Aghaderry Odhran 30.79
Dec28'25 84 525R    A7 T4 2.74 3333 5th 7.50L FAw,AHandy 29.44+.20 Fast 9/2 LFD Lotus Regie 30.16
Dec21'25 83 525R    A7 T2 2.75 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 29.89+.20 Fast13/2 LFD Aghaderry Roisin *30.09
Nov28'25 82 525R    A7 T1 0.00 1112 2nd 1.25L FAw,FdRi 30.32 Sand 9/2 LFD Fridays Van Gaal 30.41

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

F [29.46]MEENAGH MIAMI
TR: Owner[29.46-LFD] 12 1 24Mr. Sean  Maxwell (LIfford) Ibd.B.(Mustang Jet-Meenagh Melody).Jun'24TPW €845

Feb1'26  62 525R    A5 T2 2.77 3435 6th 4.75L/hd SlAw,FdRi 29.46 Sand 8/1 LFD Thriller 29.80
Jan24'26 62 525R    A5 T4 2.75 3455 5th 19.25L/h EvAw,Bmp 1 29.30 -.20 Slow 8/1 LFD El Mayo 30.46
Jan19'26 60 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L 17.29 -.30 Slow DRY Minstrel Rocket 17.34
Dec12'25 62 525R    A6 T2 2.67 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 29.44+.20 Fast15/8 LFD Rains Bridie *29.64
Dec6'25  62 525R    A5 T2 2.75 6433 3rd 7.00L CrdRu,RnOn 29.31 Sand 4/1 LFD Tralee Warrior 29.80

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

G [29.22]STELLAS SECRET
TR: Paul Whyte[29.16-DLK] 98 16 1827Mr.Paul Whyte (Lifford Donegal) Mbd.B.(Vulturi-Tyrur Lucille).Feb'21TPW €5,415

Feb1'26  64 525R    A5 T4 2.68 4556 5th 2.50L/hd EvAw,M 29.46 Sand 9/2 LFD Thriller 29.64
Jan25'26 64 525R    A6 T4 2.64 1233 2nd 2.5L FAw,RnOn 29.48 Sand 5/2 LFD Rough Abbie 29.65
Jan18'26 63 525R    A5 T4 2.71 5566 5th 1.75L/nk/Bmp 1,RnOn 29.77+.20 Fast 3/1 LFD Princess Aria 30.15
Jan14'26 63 525R    A5 T3 2.69 4565 5th 9.25L EvAw,EvCh 29.81 -.20 Slow 9/4 LFD Pharis Peak 30.26
Dec28'25 64 525R    A5 T3 2.71 2222 2nd 1.75L EP,A 2nd 29.25+.20 Fast 9/2 LFD Kimcat 29.57

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.46]SWIFT CALM
TR: William Mullan(NI)[29.14-SPK] 22 3 33Mr. Jack  Mullan (Co. Derry BT48 9LH.) Wbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Swift Angel).May'23TPW €1,455

Jan25'26 60 525R    A4 T5 2.68 4556 6th 7.75L BmpRu,NvSh 29.28 Sand 9/2 LFD Mineola Man From 29.82
Jan14'26 60 525R    A5 T5 2.56 1122 1st sh FAw,LdNrL 29.66 -.20 Slow 5/1 LFD False Statement *29.46
Dec28'25 60 525R    A5 T5 2.75 3344 5th 6.50L EP,MvdOff1 29.25+.20 Fast 5/1 LFD Kimcat 29.90
Dec21'25 60 525R    A5 T4 2.67 1111 1st 0.75L W,ALd 29.39+.20 Fast 9/2 LFD Luna Annie *29.59
Dec12'25 60 525R    A5 T6 2.86 5544 5th 7.25L/sh EvAw,EvCh 29.14+.20 Fast 8/1 LFD Drumdoit Clover 29.86
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CGd:A4
BGd:A3

I [29.15]URBANESQUE
TR: William Mullan(NI)[29.15-LFD] 44 11 1010Mr. James Logue (Derry) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Last Lady).Oct'22TPW €3,510

Jan25'26 63 525R    A3 T1 2.69 1111 1st 1L FAw,Ld 1 29.42 Sand 5/2 LFD Harrogatetownbaz *29.42
Jan14'26 63 525R    A3 T4 2.76 5332 1st nk BBlk 1,LdNrL 30.15 -.20 Slow 5/1 LFD Meenagh Manila *29.95
Dec28'25 63 525R    A4 T1 2.74 2111 1st 2L EP,Ld 2 29.35+.20 Fast10/3 LFD Harrys Pip *29.55
Dec21'25 63 525R    A6 T1 2.67 2111 1st 1L EP,Ld 2 29.20+.20 Fast11/8 LFD Harrys Pepper *29.40
Dec12'25 63 525R    A6 T1 2.83 3444 3rd 6.50L EP,RnOn 29.12+.20 Fast 9/4 LFD La Bronce 29.77

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

J [29.66]AGHADERRY ROISIN
TR: Owner[29.66-LFD] 68 12 1116Miss. Janeke De-Baat (Castlerea) Mbk.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Lowgate Belatrix).Jun'22TPW €4,340

Feb1'26  62 525R    A7 T4 2.74 5333 3rd 2.50L EvAw,RnOn 29.99 Sand 5/2 LFD Lotus Frank 30.16
Jan25'26 62 525R    A6 T3 2.70 1245 4th 6.00L/sh FAw,MvdOff 29.47 Sand 5/2 LFD Swanson Friday 29.90
Jan18'26 61 525R    A6 T4 2.71 2452 2nd 4.50L FAw,RnOn 29.58+.20 Fast 4/1 LFD Golden Cheetah 30.09
Jan14'26 62 525R    A6 T5 2.73 4445 5th 5.00L W,EvCh 29.92 -.20 Slow 4/1 LFD Rough Abbie 30.07
Dec28'25 62 525R    A7 T5 2.74 2222 1st 3L EP,LdRi 29.65+.20 Fast11/4 LFD Fridays Van Gaal *29.85

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

K [29.57]AGHADERRY ODHRAN
TR: Owner[29.57-LFD] 70 13 2114Miss. Janeke De-Baat (Castlerea) Wbkw.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Lowgate Belatrix).Jun'22TPW €4,330

Feb1'26  80 525R    A6 T5 2.77 4545 6th 5.75L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.65 Sand 11/2 LFD Coonough Dreamer 30.05
Jan25'26 79 525R    A7 T5 2.84 6644 4th 8.50L EvAw,StyOn 29.27 Sand 9/2 LFD Ballymac Jetaway 29.86
Jan18'26 79 525R    A7 T5 2.75 5322 2nd 0.50L W,Strfin 29.68+.20 Fast 6/4 LFD Fridays Van Gaal 29.91
Jan14'26 79 525R    A7 T6 2.78 4632 1st nk SlAw,LdNrL 30.27 -.20 Slow 7/4 LFD Lipstick Lucy *30.07
Dec28'25 79 525R    A7 T5 2.75 4554 4th 8.50L Bmp 1,Styd 29.52+.20 Fast11/4 LFD Mustang Coco 30.31

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

L [29.65]COONOUGH DREAMER
TR: Owner[29.65-LFD] 2 1 00Mr. David Park (Markethill) Mbe.D.(The Other Kobe-Innfield Jasper).May'24TPW €230

Feb1'26  73 525R    A6 T3 2.70 1111 1st 0.75L EP,Ld 1 29.65 Sand 9/4 LFD Bellatrix Doll *29.65
Jan18'26 74 525T    T2 0.00 1st 5L 29.95 Sand LFD Kenyan Spark *29.95
Dec6'25  76 325R    ON2 T4 0.00 24 4th 7.50L FAw,M-W 17.82 Sand 8/1 LFD Jonnys Flyer 18.34
Nov30'25 73 525T    T5 0.00 1111 2nd hd M-W 29.65 Sand LFD Darraghs Cashout 29.66
Nov25'25 71 525T    T4 0.00 1111 1st 2.5L M-W,Bmp 30.32 Sand LFD Hawkfield Fury *30.32

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

M [29.49]CASHOUT LUCY
TR: Owner[29.49-LFD] 10 3 40Mr. David Park/Mr. Noel  Dalgleish (Market Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Nothing Gained).Mar'24TPW €1,235

Feb1'26  65 525R    A6 T1 2.72 1222 1st 2.5L FAw,StyOn 29.49 Sand 9/4 LFD Fridays Van Gaal *29.49
Jan18'26 66 525R    A5 T1 2.78 3322 3rd 1.75L/nk FAw,EvCh 29.77+.20 Fast 9/2 LFD Princess Aria 30.11
Dec28'25 66 525R    A5 T6 2.76 4556 6th 8.75L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.25+.20 Fast 4/1 LFD Kimcat 30.06
Dec21'25 67 525R    A5 T5 2.69 2533 3rd 7.75L BBlk 2,FinWl 29.41+.20 Fast11/4 LFD Starcash Barry 30.15
Dec14'25 69 525R    A6 T3 2.73 2111 1st 5.25L Ld 2,drclr 29.54 Sand 10/3 LFD Thriller *29.54

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

N [29.01]WHOBREAKSDERULES
TR: Martin Gallagher[29.01-LFD] 38 6 1010Mr.Kyle McCarron (Lifford Donegal) Mbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Magnetism).Dec'22TPW €2,358

Feb1'26  65 525R    A4 T5 2.72 3111 1st 0.5L EP,Crd 2 29.49 Sand 4/1 LFD Rough Abbie *29.49
Jan17'26 65 525R    A6 T2 2.70 1111 1st 7.25L Ld 1,drclr 29.49 Sand 5/2 LFD Stopandsearch *29.49
Dec28'25 65 525R    A6 T4 2.68 2213 3rd 0.75L/nk Ld 3,AHandy 29.62+.20 Fast 3/1 LFD Pharis Peak 29.89
Dec12'25 67 525R    A5 T4 2.78 3455 5th 12.75L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.17+.20 Fast11/2 LFD Berties Jill 30.26
Dec6'25  67 525R    A6 T5 2.70 2222 2nd 1.00L Chl,EvCh 29.57 Sand 5/2 LFD Galliagh Voice 29.64

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

O [29.34]MATTS MISSION
TR: Owner[29.30-SPK] 60 9 118Mr. David Park (Markethill) Mbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Matts Marine).Sep'21TPW €2,975

Feb1'26  75 525R    A6 T4 2.78 5544 3rd 5.50L SlAw,RnOn 29.36 Sand 9/2 LFD Clan Tartan 29.74
Jan25'26 76 525R    A5 T4 2.77 4344 2nd 2.50L EvAw,RnOn 29.44 Sand 15/2 LFD Fridays Kobbie 29.61
Jan18'26 76 525R    A5 T4 2.76 4434 4th 8.25L Crd 1,AHand 29.23+.20 Fast 7/1 LFD Paulino 30.01
Dec12'25 77 525R    A5 T3 2.85 6466 6th 10.00L/s Blk 1,NvShw 29.14+.20 Fast11/2 LFD Drumdoit Clover 30.05
Dec5'25  77 525R    A4 T3 2.84 6655 5th 11.50L/n SlAw,M 29.14 Sand 13/2 LFD Greenmount Pearl 29.96

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

P [29.40]RUN ON BEAN
TR: Owner[29.40-LFD] 35 4 1011Mr.Colm McRory (Co.Tyrone) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Time To Sparkle).Apr'23TPW €1,910

Feb1'26  61 525R    A5 T4 2.71 3443 3rd 3.5L FAw,Bmp 1 29.53 Sand 2/1 LFD Cassie Be Good 29.77
Jan25'26 61 525R    A5 T4 2.70 3665 2nd 3.5L Blk 1,FinWl 29.66 Sand 11/4 LFD Princess Aria 29.90
Jan18'26 61 525R    A4 T4 2.73 4554 4th 5.00L EP,EvCh 29.18+.20 Fast10/3 LFD Harrys Pepper 29.73
Jan14'26 62 525R    A4 T3 2.64 1222 2nd 2.75L FAw,A 2nd 30.10 -.20 Slow 4/1 LFD Benbradagh Jet 30.09
Dec21'25 61 525R    A4 T3 2.70 3322 2nd 0.75L EP,ChlBS 29.15+.20 Fast 3/1 LFD Berties Jill 29.40


